BREAKFAST

Served until 11am

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST
£8.95

SCRAMBLED EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM,

POTATO ROSTI, TOMATO AND BAKED BEANS
Want toast? Please ask your server

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST
£10.95

SCRAMBLED EGG, DOUBLE BACON, DOUBLE SAUSAGE,
MUSHROOM, BLACK PUDDING, POTATO ROSTI, TOMATO

AND BAKED BEANS
Want toast? Please ask your server

PROPER BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
BACK BACON £5.95
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE £5.95
SCRAMBLED EGG £5.95

ULTIMATE (ALL THREE) £7.95
Extra bacon, sausage or egg - add on for £1

THIRSTY?
GET A FRESH FRUIT JUICE FOR £2.75

OR OUR RANGE OF COFFEES FROM £2.80

e+e THE BEER HOUSE ¢+ +
PUB & KITCHEN




AFTERNOON

Served after 11am

ALL DAY BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
BACK BACON £5.95
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE £5.95
SCRAMBLED EGG £5.95

ULTIMATE (ALL THREE) £7.95
Extra bacon, sausage or egg - add on for £1

HOT DOGS
CLASSIC AMERICAN STYLE HOT DOG

SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS £7
Add bacon and cheese for £1.50

SAUSAGE ROLL

BRITISH PORK SAUSAGE ROLL £4.50
Add beans or potato rostis for £1.50

BEER HOUSE NACHOS
TORTILLA CHIPS PILED WITH CHEESE, SALSA,

GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM AND JALAPENOS £9
Add barbecue pulled pork for £2

e+e THE BEER HOUSE ¢+ +
PUB & KITCHEN



COCKTAILS
=

If our beers and ciders aren’t what you’re after, how

about a cocktail? Have one to yourself or share a jug!

APPLE BITE
Grey Goose, apple juice and lemonade

SEX ON THE BEACH
Grey Goose, Archers, orange and cranberry

SKITTLES
Grey Goose, Archers, orange and lemonade

BLUE ANGEL
Bombay Sapphire, Blue Curacao and lemonade

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Jose Cuervo Gold, Grenadine and orange

LOUNGE LIZARD
Bacardi, Disaronno and Coca-Cola

GODFATHER
JD, Disaronno and Coca-Cola

JELLY BABY
Cointreau, blackcurrant and lemonade

FIRESIDE FLAMER (Mocktail)
Grenadine, orange and lime

£9.70

£10.00
£10.00
£9.10
£7.95
£8.40
£8.40

£8.60

£4.70

£19.40

£17.60

£17.60

£16.00

£15.90

£14.35

£14.80

£17.20

£6.70

e+e THE BEER HOUSE ¢+ +

PUB & KITCHEN

%



DRINKS
S

DRAUGHT - our range of beers and ciders on tap includes:

Amstel Lagunitas

Coast to Coast Peroni

Estrella Stella

Guinness Strongbow Dark Fruits Cider
Heineken Symonds Cider

We also have several bottled lagers and craft beers, as well as guest
cask ales. Ask the staff for more information — they probably won’t
bite!

WHITE WINE Bottle 250ml 175mli
Altoritas Sauvignon Blanc, Chile £20.95 £7.95 £6.25
Borsari Garganega Pinot Grigio, Veneto £22.50 £8.45 £6.75
Los Romeros Chardonnay, Chile £18.50 £6.95 £5.55
Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Australia £27.50 £9.95 £8.25
Pouilly-Fumé Sauvigon Blanc, Loire Valley £33.50

ROSE WINE

D’Vine Merlot Rosé, Italy £18.50 £6.95 £5.55
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, USA £20.95 £7.95 £6.25
Solstice Pinot Grigio Rosato, Venezie £22.50 £8.45 £6.75
RED WINE

Altoritas Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile £18.50 £6.95 £5.55
Altoritas Merlot, Chile £20.95 £7.95 £6.25
Marques de Morano, Rioja Tinto, Spain  £24.20 £8.95 £7.25
Red Knot Shiraz, Australia £27.50 £9.95 £8.25
Chateau La Fleur Plaisance, Bordeaux £32.00

Wine is also available in 125ml glasses. Please ask at the bar.

BEER HOUSE BUBBLES
Splash out on a bottle of Galanti Prosecco, Galanti Spumante Rosé,
Louis Dornier or Taittinger Réserve.
We also offer Frizzenti by the glass.
Or treat yourself to an Aperol Spritz, garnished with orange.

e+e THE BEER HOUSE ¢+ +
PUB & KITCHEN




