

Served until 11am



TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST £8.95

SCRAMBLED EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, POTATO ROSTI, TOMATO AND BAKED BEANS Want toast? Please ask your server

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST £10.95

SCRAMBLED EGG, DOUBLE BACON, DOUBLE SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, BLACK PUDDING, POTATO ROSTI, TOMATO AND BAKED BEANS Want toast? Please ask your server

PROPER BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BACK BACON £5.95 BREAKFAST SAUSAGE £5.95 SCRAMBLED EGG £5.95 ULTIMATE (ALL THREE) £7.95 Extra bacon, sausage or egg – add on for £1

> **THIRSTY?** GET A FRESH FRUIT JUICE FOR £2.75 OR OUR RANGE OF COFFEES FROM £2.80

*** * * THE BEER HOUSE * * ***

AFTERNOON

Served after 11am



ALL DAY BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BACK BACON £5.95 BREAKFAST SAUSAGE £5.95 SCRAMBLED EGG £5.95 ULTIMATE (ALL THREE) £7.95 Extra bacon, sausage or egg – add on for £1

HOT DOGS

CLASSIC AMERICAN STYLE HOT DOG SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS £7 Add bacon and cheese for £1.50

SAUSAGE ROLL

BRITISH PORK SAUSAGE ROLL £4.50 Add beans or potato rostis for £1.50

BEER HOUSE NACHOS

TORTILLA CHIPS PILED WITH CHEESE, SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM AND JALAPENOS £9 Add barbecue pulled pork for £2

*** * * THE BEER HOUSE * * ***

COCKTAILS

A SURICIA

If our beers and ciders aren't what you're after, how about a cocktail? Have one to yourself or share a jug!

	I	
APPLE BITE	£9.70	£19.40
Grey Goose, apple juice and lemonade		
SEX ON THE BEACH Grey Goose, Archers, orange and cranberry	£10.00	£17.60
SKITTLES Grey Goose, Archers, orange and lemonade	£10.00	£17.60
BLUE ANGEL Bombay Sapphire, Blue Curaçao and lemonade	£9.10	£16.00
TEQUILA SUNRISE Jose Cuervo Gold, Grenadine and orange	£7.95	£15.90
LOUNGE LIZARD Bacardi, Disaronno and Coca-Cola	£8.40	£14.35
GODFATHER JD, Disaronno and Coca-Cola	£8.40	£14.80
JELLY BABY Cointreau, blackcurrant and lemonade	£8.60	£17.20
FIRESIDE FLAMER (Mocktail) Grenadine, orange and lime	£4.70	£6.70

• • • THE BEER HOUSE • • •

DRINKS

DRAUGHT – our range of beers and ciders on tap includes:AmstelLagunitasCoast to CoastPeroniEstrellaStellaGuinnessStrongbow Dark Fruits CiderHeinekenSymonds Cider

We also have several bottled lagers and craft beers, as well as guest cask ales. Ask the staff for more information – they probably won't bite!

WHITE WINE	Bottle	250ml	175ml
Altoritas Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£20.95	£7.95	£6.25
Borsari Garganega Pinot Grigio, Veneto	£22.50	£8.45	£6.75
Los Romeros Chardonnay, Chile	£18.50	£6.95	£5.55
Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Australia	£27.50	£9.95	£8.25
Pouilly-Fumé Sauvigon Blanc, Loire Valley	⁄£33.50		
ROSÉ WINE			
D'Vine Merlot Rosé, <i>Italy</i>	£18.50	£6.95	£5.55
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, USA	£20.95	£7.95	£6.25
Solstice Pinot Grigio Rosato, Venezie	£22.50	£8.45	£6.75
RED WINE			
Altoritas Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	£18.50	£6.95	£5.55
Altoritas Merlot, <i>Chile</i>	£20.95	£7.95	£6.25
Marques de Morano, Rioja Tinto, <i>Spain</i>	£24.20	£8.95	£7.25
Red Knot Shiraz, Australia	£27.50	£9.95	£8.25
Château La Fleur Plaisance, Bordeaux	£32.00		

Wine is also available in 125ml glasses. Please ask at the bar.

BEER HOUSE BUBBLES

Splash out on a bottle of Galanti Prosecco, Galanti Spumante Rosé, Louis Dornier or Taittinger Réserve. We also offer Frizzenti by the glass. Or treat yourself to an Aperol Spritz, garnished with orange.

• • • THE BEER HOUSE • • •